BABER, Kemm

COLE, Gary (deceased)
CUTTS, Geoff

EDDIE, Anthony
FERGUSON, David
FOSTER, Grant (deceased)
GANNON, Barry
HEIDENREICH, Lou

ARGUS, Howard
ARMSTRONG, Len
ARTHURSON, Kevin
ASBURY, Paul
ASHLEIGH, Michael
AUSTIN, Karen
BARNSLEY, Peter
BATES, Paul
BLAKELY, Ron
BLEUEL, Steve
BLIGHT, lan
BOOTH, Lex
BUCHANAN, Graeme
CHRISTIE, Ross
CLARKE, Andrew
CORMACK, Will
CORNISH, Andrew
CORNISH, Hannah
CRAKER, David
DENTON, Raymond
DORAN, Alan
DOWD, Anthony
EASTHOPE, Mark
EDDIE, Narelle
ELLIS, Graham
FELKIN, Rosa

FIGG, Peter
FRACARO, Lyndon
GOAD, David

ADAA Members

December 2024

Life Members

HUTTON, Bob

IRVING, Brian (deceased)
McCANN, Denis
NICOLAI, Joyce

NICOLAI, Nick
PAPWORTH, Graham
SLEE, Pat

VARLEY, Nev (deceased)

Financial Members

2024
2025
2024
2026
2027
2025
2026
2025
2024
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025
2025

GODDARD, John
GRANGER, Ross
GRAY, Kai

GRAY, Robert
GUSTER, Tony
HEAD, Gerda

HEAD, Vince
HEIDENREICH, Susan
HEYDON, Terry

HILL, Brian

HOLECEK OAM, Brian
HORDERN, Anthony
HOWES, Alan
HUDDLESTON, John
HUGHES, Ron
HUXLEY, Glenn
JANSON, Ken
JESSOP, Maxwell
KAYE, Phillip

KENNY, Dean
KIRKHAM, Jim
KNACK, John

KOOL, Shaun
LENDRUM, Raymond
LESUEUR, Peter
LINEHAM, Phillip
LUSCOMBE, Kerry
MACDONALD, Blair
MADIGAN, George

2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2028
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2028
2024
2024
2027
2024
2026
2024
2026
2024
2024




MARKI, Imre
MARTIN, Raymond
McGRAVIE, Gary
MCcMASTER, Robert
McNAMARA, Ted
MCcNEIL, Peter
McNULTY, Anthony
MILKE, Peter
MILLER, Eric (Ned)
MITCHELL, Shane
MOORE, Allan
MUIR, Graeme
MULLEY, Jacob
MUNRIGHT, Terry
MUNSON, Peter
MURPHY, Peter
O'BRIEN, Danny
OLIVER, Steve
PRAGNALL, Alan
REASON, Terry
RUSSELL, Carol
RUSSELL, Peter

ASHBY, Ash
CAMPBELL, Bill
CUSICK, John
HILLIER, George
JEFFREY, David

BARNET, Rosemary
BARNES, Pamela
BELL, Brenda
DEACON, Wanda
FOSTER, Jean

LEE, Suzi

2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

RYMAN, James
SCOTLAND, Jim
SLEE, Marlene
SOLOMON, David
SVENSSON, Garry
TAYLOR, John
TURNER, Flett
WAHLEN, Gary
WARD, Robert
WARE, Stuart
WARWICK, Norm
WEIDNER, Edward
WEIDNER, Glenda
WHEELER, Ken
WHITTAKER, John
WILLIAMS, Roger
WOLFF, Mark
WORLAND, Trevor
WRIGHT, Jason
YOUNG, lan
ZAFFINO, Zeek

Affiliate Members

KLINE, Dave
LONERGAN, Lonnie
McCAFFERY, Ron
WALKER, Blue

Honorary Members

OPIE, Lonna
OSBORNE, Carol
PILGRIM, Lee
SMYTH, Margaret
THURGOOD, Kay
VARLEY, Lurline

2024
2026
2026
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2026
2026
2024
2024
2024




